PRODUCTS-SPECIFICATIONS CATALOG TECHNICAL SERVICES
IMPERIAL TECHNICAL SERVICES
1480 Hancock St, Anaheim, CA, 92807 P: 714-696-7535  F: 714-696-7545
6630 Patterson Rd, Livermore CA 94550 P: 925-667-2190  F: 925-667-2197
Controller Assembly Options
MASTER LIST FOR IRRITROL® MCE and RAIN MASTER® EAGLE™, EAGLE-I, and
EAGLE PLUS CONTROLLER OPTIONS

As of January 1, 2020, all Eagle Plus Cellular and
Ethernet communication controllers will include 5 years of data service.
PRODUCTS-SPECIFICATIONS CATALOG TECHNICAL SERVICES
IMPERIAL TECHNICAL SERVICES
1480 Hancock St, Anaheim, CA, 92807 P: 714-696-7535  F: 714-696-7545
6630 Patterson Rd, Livermore CA 94550 P: 925-667-2190  F: 925-667-2197
Controller Assembly Options
MASTER LIST FOR IRRITROL® MCE and RAIN MASTER® EAGLE™, EAGLE-I, and
EAGLE PLUS CONTROLLER OPTIONS (Cont.)
REMOTE CONTROLS AND ACCESSORIES
PART # DESCRIPTION
RMPMUA TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER KIT FOR ALL NON-RM CONTROLLER TYPES
RMPM TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER FOR RAIN MASTER CONTROLLERS ONLY
RMRX PERMANENT MOUNT RECEIVER KIT FOR RAIN MASTER CONTROLLERS ONLY
RMRX12 12 STA. PERMANENT MOUNT RECEIVER KIT FOR NON-RM CONTROLLERS
RMRX24 24 STA. PERMANENT MOUNT RECEIVER KIT FOR NON-RM CONTROLLERS
RMRX32 32 STA. PERMANENT MOUNT RECEIVER KIT FOR NON-RM CONTROLLERS
RMTX HAND HELD TRANSMITTER AND ANTENNA
RMANT-LP PERMANENT MOUNT LOW PROFILE ANTENNA FOR STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURES
DECODERS - VALVE
PART # DESCRIPTION

1480 Hancock St, Anaheim, CA, 92807 P: 714-696-7535  F: 714-696-7545
6630 Patterson Rd, Livermore CA 94550 P: 925-667-2190  F: 925-667-2197
Controller Assembly Options
SPECIFICATIONS FOR PRE – INSTALLED CONTROLLER OPTIONS
IRRITROL® MCE and RAIN MASTER™ SENTAR™, EAGLE™, EAGLE-I, and EAGLE PLUS CONTROLLERS
Remote Controls and Accessories Cont.
PART # DESCRIPTION
RMRX
RECEIVER KIT – FOR RAIN MASTER CONTROLLERS ONLY
The Controller Assembly shall be provided with permanent mount Receiver Kit for the purpose of remote valve operation for Rain Master
Eagle and Sentar controllers. Up to 999 #RMRX may be controlled by a single transmitter and operate at a frequency of 154.600 MHz.
The #RMRX Kit includes the receiver, 36” remote cable, and receiver antenna.
RMRX-12
RECEIVER KIT – 12 STA. PERMANENT MOUNT FOR ALL NON R.M. CONTROLLERS
The Controller Assembly shall be provided with permanent mount Receiver Kit for the purpose of remote valve operation for any manu-
facturer’s 24-volt controller up to 12 stations. Up to 999 #RMRX-12 may be controlled single transmitter and operate at a frequency of
154.600 MHz. The #RMRX-12 Kit includes the receiver, 32EX extension cable, Chassis Mount Access Door, and receiver antenna.
RMRX-24
RECEIVER KIT – 24 STA. PERMANENT MOUNT FOR ALL NON R.M. CONTROLLERS
The Controller Assembly shall be provided with permanent mount Receiver Kit for the purpose of remote valve operation for any manu-
facturer’s 24-volt controller up to 24 stations. Up to 999 #RMRX-24 may be controlled by a single transmitter and operate at a frequency
of 154.600 MHz. The #RMRX-24 Kit includes the receiver, 32EX extension cable, Chassis Mount Access Door, and receiver antenna.
RMRX-32
RECEIVER KIT – 32 STA. PERMANENT MOUNT FOR ALL NON R.M. CONTROLLERS
The Controller Assembly shall be provided with permanent mount Receiver Kit for the purpose of remote valve operation for any manu-
facturer’s 24-volt controller up to 32 stations. Up to 999 #RMRX-32 may be controlled by a single transmitter and operate at a frequency
of 154.600 MHz. The #RMRX-32 Kit includes the receiver, 32EX extension cable, Chassis Mount Access Door, and receiver antenna.
RMTX-32
TRANSMITTER KIT – FOR ALL CONTROLLER TYPES INCLUDING RAIN MASTER
The Controller Assembly shall be provided with Transmitter Kit for the purpose of remote valve operation for any manufacturer’s 24-volt